Saint Andrew Catholic School-Preschool FEE SCHEDULE 2024 - 2025

\$275.00 NON-REFUNDABLE REGISTRATION FEE

I understand that Saint Andrew Catholic Preschool has a no-refund policy on all school tuition and school related fees. I understand that there will be NO refunds, or pro-rating tuition if my child is absent, is withdrawn, or is dismissed from the school. If my child misses a day or a week of school, I will not be compensated with other weeks or days of school. All payments must be made through the approved Saint Andrew Catholic School billing program.

FINANCIAL IN	NFORMATION - RESPONSE	BLE PARTY <mark>(PLEASE F</mark>	RINT AND CIRCLE/M	ARK SELECTION BELOW)
Name				
Billing Address				
Phone				
Student Name	-			
Signature of Parent/Guardian			Date	

Twos- Must be 2 by September 1st

Threes-Must be 3 by September 1st / Must be fully potty trained

Half Days 8:30-11:30 a.m.

3 Days a Week- \$500 per month

5 Days a Week- \$575 per month

Full Days 8:30 a.m.- 2:30 p.m.

3 Days a Week- \$550 per month

5 Days a Week- \$750 per month

VPK- Must be 4 by September 1st / <u>Must be fully potty trained</u>

Half Day 8:30-11:30- Free with VPK Voucher

Full Day 8:30-2:30 - \$540 per month

EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM

5 Days a Week- 2:30 p.m. - 5:45 p.m. \$265 per month + \$35 registration fee